Three-Axis Helmholtz Coil Systems
Triple-Nested 3D Vector Magnet Systems · Water-Cooled AC/DC Operation · Custom Power Supply up to
1000Hz · Vector Fields up to 500mT
COMPLETE 3D VECTOR CONTROL · Triple-nested geometry · Three independent axes · AC
field synthesis · Custom high-frequency power supply
Doc ID:WE-DN-000112-01-00 ·  2026-03-16
Complete 3D Vector Magnetic Field Control
Woodruff Engineering's Three-Axis Helmholtz Coil

Vector field programming interface
Safety Interlocks Water flow, temperature, current
Automatic shutdown all axes
Calibration 3D field mapping can be provided
Certified uniformity report as option
Woodruff Engineering Inc.
1003 Midtown Calle Central, Santa Fe, NM 87505, USA  ·
woodruffeng.com
Production datasheet reviewed & accepted requirements.
© 2026 Woodruff Engineering Inc. All rights reserved.
Three-Axis Helmholtz Coil Systems — Product Variants
MODEL CONFIG PER-AXIS
(CONT)
PER-AXIS
(PULSED) 3D VECTOR VOLUME POWER APPLICATIONS LEAD
WE-HC3-100/200/300-LF 100/200/300mm
Ultra-low field
2–10 mT
Air-cooled
20 mT Brief
pulses
3.5 / 35 mT
Cont./Pulsed
~40mm<1%
uniform
0.1–1 kW
Low power
Earth field cancellation,
biomagMinimal power 16 wks
WE-HC3-150/300/450-LF 150/300/450mm
Low field
2–15 mT
Air-cooled
25 mT Brief
pulses
3.5 / 43 mT
Cont./Pulsed
~60mm<1%
uniform
0.2–1.5 kW
Low power
Mag shielding test, low-field
NMRPrecision low-field 16 wks
WE-HC3-200/350/500-LF 200/350/500mm
Low-mid field
2–25 mT
Forced air
40 mT 10%
duty
3.5 / 69 mT
Cont./Pulsed
~80mm<1%
uniform
0.5–3 kW
Forced air
Sensitive sensors, field
mappingWide low range 18 wks
WE-HC3-100/200/300 100/200/300mm
Ultra-compact
30–80 mT
Water-cooled
140 mT 10%
duty
52 / 242 mT
Cont./Pulsed
~40mm<1%
uniform
2–8 kW
Water cooling
Compact sensor cal, 3D
testingMinimal footprint 18 wks
WE-HC3-150/300/450 150/300/450mm
Std benchtop
30–80 mT
Water-cooled
130 mT10%
duty
52 / 225 mT
Cont./Pulsed
~60mm<1%
uniform
4–12 kW
Water cooling
3-axis Hall arrays, IMU
calGood balance 18 wks
WE-HC3-180/300/420 180/300/420mm
Std  spec
2–35 mT AC
to 100Hz
60 mT 10%
duty
3.5 / 104 mT
Cont./Pulsed
~72mm<1%
uniform
0.5–6 kW
Custom AC
PSU
AC susceptibility, rotating
fieldsHigh-freq AC 20 wks
WE-HC3-200/350/500 200/350/500mm
Std research
10–70 mT
Water-cooled
120 mT 10%
duty
17 / 208 mT
Cont./Pulsed
~80mm<1%
uniform
3–20 kW
Water cooling
Vector magnetometry,
full-sphere calVersatile 20 wks
WE-HC3-300/500/700 ⭐ 300/500/700mm
Most common
10–65 mT
Water-cooled
110 mT 10%
duty
17 / 190 mT
Cont./Pulsed
~120mm<1
% uniform
8–45 kW
High-power
Advanced materials, 3D
mappingIndustry std 22 wks
WE-HC3-400/650/900 400/650/900mm
Large volume
10–60 mT
Water-cooled
100 mT 10%
duty
17 / 173 mT
Cont./Pulsed
~160mm<1
% uniform
5–50 kW
Facility-scale
Large assembly, multi-sensor
arraysSignificant access 24 wks
WE-HC3-500/800/1100 500/800/1100m
mMax volume
10–50 mT
Water-cooled
80 mT 10%